
Auburndale Quadrangular
Varsity Boys
Team Results

5 members per team used to calculate result

Team type: Varsity Boys
Team Placing Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team

1 Auburndale 15 10
2 Stratford 45 7

Assumption 2
Edgar 2
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Auburndale Quadrangular
Varsity Boys

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

HS Boys

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 22, 2020

Male

1 383 Carl Lundgren 00:17:33Auburndale 5:39 min/m1 1
2 381 Charles Jewell 00:18:20Auburndale 5:55 min/m2 2
3 386 Gavin White Eagle 00:19:04Auburndale 6:09 min/m3 3
4 352 Blake Lobner 00:19:15Assumption 6:12 min/m1 <5
5 380 Ian Grosskopf 00:19:29Auburndale 6:17 min/m4 4
6 387 Mason White Eagle 00:19:31Auburndale 6:17 min/m5 5
7 442 Cade Bruesewitz 00:20:01Stratford 6:27 min/m1 6
8 379 Parker Empey 00:20:21Auburndale 6:33 min/m6 7
9 444 Tyler Holocomb 00:20:25Stratford 6:35 min/m2 8
10 441 Brett Bangart 00:20:28Stratford 6:36 min/m3 9
11 445 Lance Krieg 00:20:41Stratford 6:40 min/m4 10
12 410 Cole Schilling 00:20:57Edgar 6:45 min/m1 <5
13 385 James Pankratz 00:21:54Auburndale 7:04 min/m7 11
14 446 Cody Miller 00:22:03Stratford 7:07 min/m5 12
15 384 Alex Mikes 00:22:14Auburndale 7:10 min/m8 >7
16 382 Adam Kundinger 00:22:15Auburndale 7:10 min/m9 >7
17 447 Tanner Oertel 00:22:52Stratford 7:22 min/m6 13
18 411 Ethan Sondelski 00:23:47Edgar 7:40 min/m2 <5
19 378 Sawyer Cherney 00:24:18Auburndale 7:50 min/m10 >7
20 351 Alex Jacoby 00:24:55Assumption 8:02 min/m2 <5
21 448 Logan Wright 00:25:13Stratford 8:08 min/m7 14
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Auburndale Quadrangular
Varsity Boys

Team Results with Individual Times
September 22, 2020 HS Boys

Team name:
Team result: 15 Team Pos: 1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Auburndale

Team Points
01:33:59Team Time

1 1 383 Carl Lundgren 17:33.1 1
2 2 381 Charles Jewell 18:20.8 2
3 3 386 Gavin White Eagle 19:04.0 3
4 5 380 Ian Grosskopf 19:29.8 4
5 6 387 Mason White Eagle 19:31.2 5
6 8 379 Parker Empey 20:21.3 7
7 13 385 James Pankratz 21:54.9 11
8 15 384 Alex Mikes 22:14.2 >7
9 16 382 Adam Kundinger 22:15.6 >7
10 19 378 Sawyer Cherney 24:18.5 >7

Team name:
Team result: 45 Team Pos: 2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Stratford

Team Points
01:43:40Team Time

1 7 442 Cade Bruesewitz 20:01.0 6
2 9 444 Tyler Holocomb 20:25.6 8
3 10 441 Brett Bangart 20:28.8 9
4 11 445 Lance Krieg 20:41.4 10
5 14 446 Cody Miller 22:03.8 12
6 17 447 Tanner Oertel 22:52.4 13
7 21 448 Logan Wright 25:13.3 14

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Assumption

Team Points
Team Time

1 4 352 Blake Lobner 19:15.3 <5
2 20 351 Alex Jacoby 24:55.6 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Edgar

Team Points
Team Time

1 12 410 Cole Schilling 20:57.3 <5
2 18 411 Ethan Sondelski 23:47.6 <5
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Auburndale Quadrangular
Varsity Girls

Team Results
5 members per team used to calculate result

Team type: Varsity Girls
Team Placing Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team

1 Assumption 28 11
2 Auburndale 45 8
3 Stratford 76 8
4 Edgar 78 15
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Auburndale Quadrangular
Varsity Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

HS Girls

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 22, 2020

Female

1 361 Ainara Sainz De Ro 00:20:52Assumption 6:43 min/m1 1
2 354 Grace Dolan 00:20:58Assumption 6:45 min/m2 2
3 353 Cristin Casey 00:21:07Assumption 6:48 min/m3 3
4 424 Morgan Schnelle 00:21:12Edgar 6:50 min/m1 4
5 391 Jordyn Karl 00:21:44Auburndale 7:00 min/m1 5
6 396 Mckenna Zieher 00:21:50Auburndale 7:02 min/m2 6
7 456 Kressa Wenzel 00:22:13Stratford 7:10 min/m1 7
8 395 Erricka Zenner 00:22:24Auburndale 7:13 min/m3 8
9 356 Clara Kubis 00:22:36Assumption 7:17 min/m4 9
10 457 Sarah Zuelke 00:23:07Stratford 7:27 min/m2 10
11 392 Lily Kloos 00:23:12Auburndale 7:29 min/m4 11
12 413 Rachel Brewster 00:23:33Edgar 7:36 min/m2 12
13 359 Sam Nelson 00:23:34Assumption 7:36 min/m5 13
14 450 Lydia Golbach 00:23:38Stratford 7:37 min/m3 14
15 393 Autumn Richardson 00:24:13Auburndale 7:48 min/m5 15
16 389 Victoria Hasenohrl 00:24:25Auburndale 7:52 min/m6 16
17 355 Grace Hoffman 00:24:31Assumption 7:54 min/m6 17
18 358 Maddie Meinel 00:24:33Assumption 7:55 min/m7 18
19 426 Amber Skrzypcak 00:24:39Edgar 7:57 min/m3 19
20 412 Gretchen Brewster 00:24:40Edgar 7:57 min/m4 20
21 453 Lauren Kraus 00:24:42Stratford 7:58 min/m4 21
22 394 Hope Schulte 00:25:03Auburndale 8:05 min/m7 22
23 418 Ella Morse 00:25:03Edgar 8:05 min/m5 23
24 357 Ava Lerch 00:25:08Assumption 8:06 min/m8 >7
25 454 Bailey Linzmeier 00:25:15Stratford 8:08 min/m5 24
26 415 Amelia Gajewski 00:25:29Edgar 8:13 min/m6 25
27 429 Rebecca Werner 00:25:32Edgar 8:14 min/m7 26
28 417 Alexa Lang 00:25:43Edgar 8:17 min/m8 >7
29 362 Amber Schoenick 00:25:46Assumption 8:18 min/m9 >7
30 363 Olivia Wilson 00:26:05Assumption 8:24 min/m10 >7
31 449 Lexie Christopherson 00:26:14Stratford 8:27 min/m6 27
32 452 Mercedes Kramer 00:26:18Stratford 8:29 min/m7 28
33 425 Brooklyn Schwoerer 00:27:14Edgar 8:47 min/m9 >7
34 360 Morgan Reichl 00:27:40Assumption 8:55 min/m11 >7
35 419 Jessica Mucha 00:27:44Edgar 8:57 min/m10 >7
36 455 Maria Schoenfuss 00:27:50Stratford 8:58 min/m8 >7
37 388 Kimmy Brunton 00:29:50Auburndale 9:37 min/m8 >7
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Auburndale Quadrangular
Varsity Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

HS Girls

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 22, 2020

Female

38 414 Valerie Czech 00:30:19Edgar 9:47 min/m11 >7
39 422 Rachel Schneider 00:33:30Edgar 10:48 min/m12 >7
40 421 Dailyn Schmitt 00:35:09Edgar 11:20 min/m13 >7
41 428 Erica Socha 00:35:18Edgar 11:23 min/m14 >7
42 420 Valerie Myszka 00:35:21Edgar 11:24 min/m15 >7
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Auburndale Quadrangular
Varsity Girls

Team Results with Individual Times
September 22, 2020 HS Girls

Team name:
Team result: 28 Team Pos: 1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Assumption

Team Points
01:49:08Team Time

1 1 361 Ainara Sainz De Ro 20:52.1 1
2 2 354 Grace Dolan 20:58.2 2
3 3 353 Cristin Casey 21:07.5 3
4 9 356 Clara Kubis 22:36.3 9
5 13 359 Sam Nelson 23:34.0 13
6 17 355 Grace Hoffman 24:31.5 17
7 18 358 Maddie Meinel 24:33.3 18
8 24 357 Ava Lerch 25:08.3 >7
9 29 362 Amber Schoenick 25:46.5 >7
10 30 363 Olivia Wilson 26:05.2 >7
11 34 360 Morgan Reichl 27:40.9 >7

Team name:
Team result: 45 Team Pos: 2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Auburndale

Team Points
01:53:24Team Time

1 5 391 Jordyn Karl 21:44.5 5
2 6 396 Mckenna Zieher 21:50.2 6
3 8 395 Erricka Zenner 22:24.3 8
4 11 392 Lily Kloos 23:12.6 11
5 15 393 Autumn Richardson 24:13.0 15
6 16 389 Victoria Hasenohrl 24:25.5 16
7 22 394 Hope Schulte 25:03.6 22
8 37 388 Kimmy Brunton 29:50.0 >7

Team name:
Team result: 76 Team Pos: 3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Stratford

Team Points
01:58:57Team Time

1 7 456 Kressa Wenzel 22:13.1 7
2 10 457 Sarah Zuelke 23:07.8 10
3 14 450 Lydia Golbach 23:38.0 14
4 21 453 Lauren Kraus 24:42.7 21
5 25 454 Bailey Linzmeier 25:15.6 24
6 31 449 Lexie Christopherson 26:14.3 27
7 32 452 Mercedes Kramer 26:18.6 28
8 36 455 Maria Schoenfuss 27:50.2 >7

Team name:
Team result: 78 Team Pos: 4

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Edgar

Team Points
01:59:10Team Time
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Team name:
Team result: 78 Team Pos: 4

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Edgar

Team Points
01:59:10Team Time

1 4 424 Morgan Schnelle 21:12.9 4
2 12 413 Rachel Brewster 23:33.6 12
3 19 426 Amber Skrzypcak 24:39.4 19
4 20 412 Gretchen Brewster 24:40.3 20
5 23 418 Ella Morse 25:03.8 23
6 26 415 Amelia Gajewski 25:29.3 25
7 27 429 Rebecca Werner 25:32.1 26
8 28 417 Alexa Lang 25:43.3 >7
9 33 425 Brooklyn Schwoerer 27:14.7 >7
10 35 419 Jessica Mucha 27:44.9 >7
11 38 414 Valerie Czech 30:19.8 >7
12 39 422 Rachel Schneider 33:30.1 >7
13 40 421 Dailyn Schmitt 35:09.2 >7
14 41 428 Erica Socha 35:18.6 >7
15 42 420 Valerie Myszka 35:21.8 >7
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Auburndale Quadrangular
Middle School
Team Results

5 members per team used to calculate result

Team type: MS Boys
Team Placing Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team

1 Auburndale 32 7
2 Edgar 37 6
3 Stratford 53 6

Assumption 4

Team type: MS Girls
Team Placing Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team

1 Assumption 28 9
2 Stratford 50 10
3 Auburndale 52 6
4 Edgar 106 5
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Auburndale Quadrangular
Middle School

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

MS Boys

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 22, 2020

Male

1 367 JT Schlaefer 00:12:11Assumption 6:05 min/m1 <5
2 459 CREE DABOE 00:12:21Stratford 6:10 min/m1 1
3 365 Owen Daliege 00:13:04Assumption 6:32 min/m2 <5
4 400 Trevin Seevers 00:13:31Auburndale 6:45 min/m1 2
5 397 James Binder 00:13:33Auburndale 6:46 min/m2 3
6 435 Dylan Sondelski 00:13:43Edgar 6:51 min/m1 4
7 432 Caius Higgins 00:13:58Edgar 6:59 min/m2 5
8 434 Tyler Schmidt 00:13:59Edgar 6:59 min/m3 6
9 403 Ben Willfahrt 00:14:16Auburndale 7:08 min/m3 7
10 462 Mathias Kaiser 00:14:24Stratford 7:12 min/m2 8
11 364 Aiden Daliege 00:14:42Assumption 7:21 min/m3 <5
12 399 Jaxon Grube 00:14:44Auburndale 7:22 min/m4 9
13 431 Issac Halama 00:15:33Edgar 7:46 min/m4 10
14 366 Aaron Jacoby 00:15:37Assumption 7:48 min/m4 <5
15 402 Gannon Sweeney 00:15:58Auburndale 7:59 min/m5 11
16 430 Wyitt Christiansen 00:16:42Edgar 8:21 min/m5 12
17 460 CARTER FOSTER 00:17:01Stratford 8:30 min/m3 13
18 433 Ethan Hoernke 00:17:29Edgar 8:44 min/m6 14
19 463 Conner Ostricki 00:17:53Stratford 8:56 min/m4 15
20 464 Derek Wiese 00:17:55Stratford 8:57 min/m5 16
21 401 Ethan Spindler 00:18:19Auburndale 9:09 min/m6 17
22 398 Brody Braunsky 00:20:21Auburndale 10:10 min/m7 18
23 458 Thomas Bangart 00:22:48Stratford 11:24 min/m6 19
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Auburndale Quadrangular
Middle School

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

MS Girs

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 22, 2020

Female

1 371 Lucy Dolan 00:12:31Assumption 6:15 min/m1 1
2 406 Rose Hasenohrl 00:13:08Auburndale 6:34 min/m1 2
3 466 Kayla Casperson 00:13:08Stratford 6:34 min/m1 3
4 374 Jordyn Jaglinski 00:13:18Assumption 6:39 min/m2 4
5 373 Maddie Graumann 00:14:08Assumption 7:04 min/m3 5
6 474 Breleigh Skaya 00:14:11Stratford 7:05 min/m2 6
7 407 Myah Katzenberger 00:14:14Auburndale 7:07 min/m2 7
8 377 Callie Schoenick 00:14:16Assumption 7:08 min/m4 8
9 408 Grace Schulte 00:14:16Auburndale 7:08 min/m3 9
10 370 Aislinn Dolan 00:14:52Assumption 7:26 min/m5 10
11 470 Jaela Jochimsen 00:15:24Stratford 7:42 min/m3 11
12 440 Samantha Schneider 00:15:34Edgar 7:47 min/m1 12
13 368 Isabel Braaten 00:15:39Assumption 7:49 min/m6 13
14 467 Hailey Fecker 00:16:09Stratford 8:04 min/m4 14
15 409 Alivia Wolf 00:16:11Auburndale 8:05 min/m4 15
16 471 Kaylie McHugh 00:16:11Stratford 8:05 min/m5 16
17 472 Samantha Mielke 00:16:12Stratford 8:06 min/m6 17
18 473 AVERY SKAYA 00:17:02Stratford 8:31 min/m7 18
19 475 Ava Wenzel 00:17:19Stratford 8:39 min/m8 >7
20 405 Gracie Hasenohrl 00:17:21Auburndale 8:40 min/m5 19
21 404 Miah Faulkner 00:17:22Auburndale 8:41 min/m6 20
22 376 Ella Lerch 00:17:38Assumption 8:49 min/m7 21
23 437 Kendra Mucha 00:17:38Edgar 8:49 min/m2 22
24 465 Addison Bauman 00:17:48Stratford 8:54 min/m9 >7
25 369 Valeria Bruley 00:18:29Assumption 9:14 min/m8 >7
26 476 Haley Woodford 00:19:28Stratford 9:44 min/m10 >7
27 436 Abigail Christiansen 00:19:34Edgar 9:47 min/m3 23
28 439 Madelyn Schilling 00:19:35Edgar 9:47 min/m4 24
29 438 Laura Mucha 00:19:40Edgar 9:50 min/m5 25
30 372 Lyla Fisher 00:25:11Assumption 12:35 min/m9 >7
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Auburndale Quadrangular
Middle School

Team Results with Individual Times
September 22, 2020 MS Boys

Team name:
Team result: 32 Team Pos: 1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Auburndale

Team Points
01:12:04Team Time

1 4 400 Trevin Seevers 13:31.8 2
2 5 397 James Binder 13:33.8 3
3 9 403 Ben Willfahrt 14:16.0 7
4 12 399 Jaxon Grube 14:44.8 9
5 15 402 Gannon Sweeney 15:58.3 11
6 21 401 Ethan Spindler 18:19.5 17
7 22 398 Brody Braunsky 20:21.4 18

Team name:
Team result: 37 Team Pos: 2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Edgar

Team Points
01:13:57Team Time

1 6 435 Dylan Sondelski 13:43.5 4
2 7 432 Caius Higgins 13:58.5 5
3 8 434 Tyler Schmidt 13:59.7 6
4 13 431 Issac Halama 15:33.5 10
5 16 430 Wyitt Christiansen 16:42.2 12
6 18 433 Ethan Hoernke 17:29.2 14

Team name:
Team result: 53 Team Pos: 3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Stratford

Team Points
01:19:35Team Time

1 2 459 CREE DABOE 12:21.4 1
2 10 462 Mathias Kaiser 14:24.3 8
3 17 460 CARTER FOSTER 17:01.0 13
4 19 463 Conner Ostricki 17:53.3 15
5 20 464 Derek Wiese 17:55.2 16
6 23 458 Thomas Bangart 22:48.4 19

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Assumption

Team Points
Team Time

1 1 367 JT Schlaefer 12:11.3 <5
2 3 365 Owen Daliege 13:04.3 <5
3 11 364 Aiden Daliege 14:42.8 <5
4 14 366 Aaron Jacoby 15:37.7 <5
1 1 371 Lucy Dolan 12:31.2 1
2 4 374 Jordyn Jaglinski 13:18.0 4
3 5 373 Maddie Graumann 14:08.5 5
4 8 377 Callie Schoenick 14:16.0 8
5 10 370 Aislinn Dolan 14:52.4 10
6 13 368 Isabel Braaten 15:39.3 13
7 22 376 Ella Lerch 17:38.2 21
8 25 369 Valeria Bruley 18:29.3 >7
9 30 372 Lyla Fisher 25:11.3 >7
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Team name:
Team result: 50 Team Pos: 2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Stratford

Team Points
01:15:06Team Time

1 3 466 Kayla Casperson 13:08.7 3
2 6 474 Breleigh Skaya 14:11.5 6
3 11 470 Jaela Jochimsen 15:24.9 11
4 14 467 Hailey Fecker 16:09.9 14
5 16 471 Kaylie McHugh 16:11.5 16
6 17 472 Samantha Mielke 16:12.8 17
7 18 473 AVERY SKAYA 17:02.3 18
8 19 475 Ava Wenzel 17:19.2 >7
9 24 465 Addison Bauman 17:48.9 >7
10 26 476 Haley Woodford 19:28.5 >7

Team name:
Team result: 52 Team Pos: 3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Auburndale

Team Points
01:15:12Team Time

1 2 406 Rose Hasenohrl 13:08.3 2
2 7 407 Myah Katzenberger 14:14.5 7
3 9 408 Grace Schulte 14:16.8 9
4 15 409 Alivia Wolf 16:11.0 15
5 20 405 Gracie Hasenohrl 17:21.7 19
6 21 404 Miah Faulkner 17:22.7 20

Team name:
Team result: 106 Team Pos: 4

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Edgar

Team Points
01:32:04Team Time

1 12 440 Samantha Schneider 15:34.5 12
2 23 437 Kendra Mucha 17:38.3 22
3 27 436 Abigail Christiansen 19:34.6 23
4 28 439 Madelyn Schilling 19:35.9 24
5 29 438 Laura Mucha 19:40.7 25
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